Department of Human Services

Series

Series

81218

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

81752

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Department of Public Welfare agency history

41479

41480

41481

41482

41483

41484

41485

143476

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jun 30 1942 - Jan 31
1942 - 1956

Feb 19 1943 - Oct 02
McGuire - Williams

Mar 18 1959 - Nov 22
A-1-C-2503

Nov 21 1955 - Feb 14
C-2504 - 1-4166

Feb 14 1961 - Aug 01
1-4166 - O-5904

Jul 01 1960 - Jan
5556 - 7679

Aug 14 1959 - Aug 11

S-7680 - X-9241

Sep 19 1967 - Oct 01
FOSTER CARE - SAVINGS

Health needs and services surveys

42927

42928

42929

42932

42937

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jun 24 1972 - Jun 24
Jul 08 1972 - Aug 02
Mar 01 1976 - May 26
May 12 1976 - May 10

Jul 14 1973 - Jun 30
Hospital Study - Patient Admit

1956

1962

1955

1961

1954

1957

1953

1965

1972

1972

1976

1976

1973



