Department of Human Services

Series	81218	Department of Public Welfare agency history

Accession #:	41479	Dates: File Ranges:	Jun 30 1942 - Jan 31 1956 1942 - 1956
Accession #:	41480	Dates: File Ranges:	Feb 19 1943 [_] Oct 02 1962 McGuire - Williams
Accession #:	41481	Dates: File Ranges:	Mar 18 1959 [_] Nov 22 1955 A-1 - C-2503
Accession #:	41482	Dates: File Ranges:	Nov 21 1955 [–] Feb 14 1961 C-2504 - I-4166
Accession #:	41483	Dates: File Ranges:	Feb 14 1961 [–] Aug 01 1954 I-4166 - O-5904
Accession #:	41484	Dates: File Ranges:	Jul 01 1960 [–] Jan 1957 5556 - 7679
Accession #:	41485	Dates: File Ranges:	Aug 14 1959 [–] Aug 11 1953 S-7680 - X-9241
Accession #:	143476	Dates: File Ranges:	Sep 19 1967 - Oct 01 1965 FOSTER CARE - SAVINGS
Series 81752	surveys		
Accession #:	42927	Dates: File Ranges:	Jun 24 1972 - Jun 24 1972 -
Accession #:	42928	Dates: File Ranges:	Jul 08 1972 - Aug 02 1972 -
Accession #:	42929	Dates: File Ranges:	Mar 01 1976 - May 26 1976 -
Accession #:	42932	Dates: File Ranges:	May 12 1976 - May 10 1976 -
Accession #:	42937	Dates: File Ranges:	Jul 14 1973 - Jun 30 1973 Hospital Study - Patient Admit